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RAC10308 Spécifications techniques      FR Technical specifications     UK

Keiko

Polička na ručníky
Towel shelf
Handtuchablage

Parametry / Features / Eigenschaften

šířka / width / Breite:  585mm
výška / height / Höhe:  140mm
hloubka / depth / Tiefe:  210mm
materiál / material / Material:  mosaz / brass / Messing
povrch. úprava / finish / Oberfläche:  chrom / chrome / Chrom
 

PLAZA

118104122

35mm
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140mm

50mm
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535mm

12mm

tl.5mm

23mm
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Rack porte-serviette

Caractéristiques 

Matière : laiton

Finition : chrome

Dimensions : L585 x H140 x P210mm

Fixation
 
Platine et vis pointeau

Visserie et chevilles fournies

Towel shelf

Features 

Material: brass

Finish: chrome

Dimensions: W585 x H140 x D120mm

Fixings
 
Support plate and grub screws

Screws and wallplugs included

Tous coloris Any colour


